
 

 
 

 
 

Electronic giving is available to allow members 
or anyone for that matter to support the 
important ministries of the Holy Church here at 
Mellingers and around the world even when 
they are away.  You can sign up at 
www.mellingers.org/donate.  Contact the 
church office for details (717)336-8800. 
The available options for giving are as follows: 

➢ Envelopes  
o cash or check with your envelope 

number included 
o Manually recorded to church 

software annual giving statement 
o Can be donated on Sunday or 

submitted to the church office at 
any time 

➢ Loose  
o  cash or check given anonymously  
o Can be donated on Sunday or 

submitted to the church office at 
any time 

➢ Digital Giving (ACH)  
o $0.45 transaction fee plus 1%  
o Can set up single transactions or 

repeat transactions 
o Dollar amounts securely & 

automatically download into 
church software   

o Donations available 24/7 from 
any electronic device 

➢ Digital Giving (Debit/Credit) 
o $0.45 transaction fee plus 2.75% 
o Can set up single transactions or 

repeat transactions 
o Dollar amounts securely & 

automatically download into 
church software   

o Donations available 24/7 from 
any electronic device 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

How Your Donations Are Processed 

Donation Type 
Per $100 
Church 

Receives 

Per $200 
Church 

Receives 
Envelopes $100.00 $200.00 
   
Loose $100.00 $200.00 
   
Online ACH  
Member Pays Fees 
(Cost to Member) 
 
Church Pays Fees 
(Cost to Member) 
(Cost to Church) 

 
$100.00 
($101.45) 

 
$98.55 

($100.00) 
($1.45) 

 
$200.00 
($202.45) 

 
$195.55 

($200.00) 
($2.45) 

   
Online Debit/Credit 
Member Pays Fees 
(Cost to Member) 
 
Church Pays Fees 
(Cost to Member) 
(Cost to Church) 

 
$100.00 
($103.20) 

 
$96.80 

($100.00) 
($3.20) 

 
$200.00 
($205.95) 

 
$194.05 

($200.00) 
($5.95) 

 
 

 

 

UNDERSTANDING YOUR GIVING OPTIONS 

http://www.mellingers.org/donate

