UNDERSTANDING YOUR GIVING OPTIONS

Electronic giving is available to allow members or anyone for that matter to support the important ministries of the Holy Church here at Mellingers and around the world even when they are away. You can sign up at www.mellingers.org/donate. Contact the church office for details (717)336-8800.

The available options for giving are as follows:

Envelopes

- cash or check with your envelope number included
- o Manually recorded to church software annual giving statement
- Can be donated on Sunday or submitted to the church office at any time

> Loose

- o cash or check given anonymously
- Can be donated on Sunday or submitted to the church office at any time

Digital Giving (ACH)

- o \$0.45 transaction fee plus 1%
- Can set up single transactions or repeat transactions
- Dollar amounts securely & automatically download into church software
- Donations available 24/7 from any electronic device

Digital Giving (Debit/Credit)

- o \$0.45 transaction fee plus 2.75%
- Can set up single transactions or repeat transactions
- Dollar amounts securely & automatically download into church software
- o Donations available 24/7 from any electronic device

How Your Donations Are Processed

Donation Type	Per \$100 Church Receives	Per \$200 Church Receives
Envelopes	\$100.00	\$200.00
Loose	\$100.00	\$200.00
Online ACH		
Member Pays Fees	\$100.00	\$200.00
(Cost to Member)	(\$101.45)	(\$202.45)
Church Pays Fees	\$98.55	\$195.55
(Cost to Member)	(\$100.00)	(\$200.00)
(Cost to Church)	(\$1.45)	(\$2.45)
Online Debit/Credit		
Member Pays Fees	\$100.00	\$200.00
(Cost to Member)	(\$103.20)	(\$205.95)
Church Pays Fees	\$96.80	\$194.05
(Cost to Member)	(\$100.00)	(\$200.00)
(Cost to Church)	(\$3.20)	(\$5.95)